
7/14/2021 Results for SS Mulloch - 14 Jul 2021

file:///C:/Users/david/Desktop/SS Mulloch/index.html 1/1

SiTiming from SPORTident
v4.132.1804.3813 © SPORTident UK Ltd 2021
Licensed to: GRAMP

Updated 14-Jul-2021 21:39:13

Easy

Results for SS Mulloch - 14 Jul 2021

Results: Easy

Display Details:

Display Splits:

Add Search

1.8km

Back to Top

Pos Name Club Age

Class

Time Behind 1 219 L T 2 210 L T 3 223 L T 4 220 L T 5 201 L T 6 226 L T 7 221 L T 8 212 L T F L T

1st Magnus Huthwaite GRAMP M2 44:32   1:45
1:45

1st

1st

3:01
4:46

1st=

1st

3:53
8:39

2nd

2nd

8:46
17:25

2nd

2nd

12:25
29:50

2nd

2nd

6:24
36:14

1st

1st

5:25
41:39

1st

1st

1:22
43:01

1st

1st

1:31
44:32

1st

1st

  Helen Greenwood GRAMP W85 m6-7   1:59
1:59

2nd

2nd

3:01
5:00

1st=

2nd

3:21
8:21

1st

1st

3:58
12:19

1st

1st

6:50
19:09

1st

1st

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
53:14

 

 

1:47
55:01

2nd

 

https://www.sportident.co.uk/
https://www.sportident.co.uk/

