Results for SS Mulloch - 14 Jul 2021

Results: [Easy
Display Details: <a>Z <a>Display Splits: <a>Z	
Display Splits: 🔽	
	Add Search

Easy

1.8km

Pos	Name C	Club	Age	Time	Behind	1 219 L T	2 210 L T	3 223 L T	4 220 L T	5 201 L T	6 226 L T	7 221 L T	8 212 L T	F L T
			Class											
1st	Magnus Huthwaite G	SRAMP	M2	44:32		1:45 1st	3:01 1st=	3:53 2nd	8:46 2nd	12:25 2nd	6:24 1st	<u>5:25</u> 1st	1:22 1st	<u>1:31</u> 1st
						<u>1:45</u>	<u>4:46</u>	8:39 2nd	17:25 2nd	29:50 2nd	<u>36:14</u> 1st	41:39 1st	<u>43:01</u> 1st	44:32 1st
	Helen Greenwood G	GRAMP	W85	m6-7		1:59 2nd	3:01 1st=	3:21 1st	3:58 1st	6:50 1st				1:47 2nd
						1:59 2nd	5:00 2nd	8:21 1st	12:19 1st	19:09 1st			53:14	55:01

Back to Top

SiTiming from SPORTident v4.132.1804.3813 © SPORTident UK Ltd 2021 Licensed to: GRAMP Updated 14-Jul-2021 21:39:13